Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	BUREAU OF	Jicarilla Contract 416		
APPLICATION			EPEN, OR PLUG B	ACK 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTES OR TRIBE NAME
a. TYPE OF WORK	-	DEEPEN	PLUG BAC	T CHARLES WAS WARE
DRII	LL X	DEEPEN L		
	S OTHER		SINGLE ZONE ZONE	Medio Canyon
NAME OF OPERATOR				9. WELL NO.
Southland 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Royalty Compai	<u>1y</u>		4
P.O. Draw	er 570, Farming	ton, NM 874	99 DECE	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re			ny Stafe requirements.	V - Owest Lindrith Gallup-Dako
	(K) 1980' FSL	% 1980. FML	JUN 101	905 AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zon			BUREAU OF LAND	Section 25, T24N, R4W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAD	EST TOWN OR POST O	PRICE ARMINGTON DESC	TIECE OFEE COUNTY OF PARISH 15. BIALL
11 Miles	West of Linari	cn, New Mexic	.0	Rio Arriba New Mexico
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPU LOCATION TO NEAREST			3. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	TO THIS WELL
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	. unit line, if any)	1980'	2560 PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS
18. DISTANCE PROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	RILLING, COMPLETED,	2200'	7425'	Rotary
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who		DRILLING OPERAT	IONS AUTHORIZED ARE	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
7057' GL		SUBJECT TO COM	PLIANCE WITH ATTACHED	August 1, 1985
23.	1	ĸĸĸ ĸĸĸ ĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸ	DEMENES ENTING PROGR.	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12-1/4"	New 8-5/8"	24#, K-5		165 cu.ft. (Circulate to surface State 1: 407 cu.ft.
7-7/8"	New 4-1/2"	10.5#, K-5		(Cover Gallup)
7-7/8"	New 4-1/2"	11.6#, K-5	7000 -7423	Stae 2: 237 cu.ft.
		ſ.	A FAFFFF	(Cover Cliff House)
		∤ ‰. (} :	DEGETYE	
		<u> </u>		(Cover Ojo Alamo)
Surface for	mation is San J	ose.	AUG 2 8 1935	مه منا
		1 OCCOL .	M. Come rese	
Ton of Dict	ured Cliffs san	d is at 3073	MI CON. DIV	, -4-1 double
Ewach water	MILE 1977 1 1 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	en in ariii	iting sammate to c	epth to surface casing shoe, and
It is antic	ipated that and L will be run f	rom total de	nth to 2500'.	epth to surrace outling they are
No abnormal	pressures or D	oisonous gas	es are anticipate	d in this well.
It is ayner	ted that this w	eli will be	drilled before se	prember 30, 1303.
This depe	nds on time req	uired for ap	proval, rig avail	ability and the weather.
Gas is dedi				present productive sone and proposed new productive
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIB	E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen direction	proposal is to deeper ally, give pertinent of	iata on subsurface locations a	present productive sone and proposed new productive and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
preventer program, it as	ту.			
24.			Dist. Oper. Engi	neer June 6, 1985
SIGNED	WITOUN	TITLI		
(This space for Fed	eral or State office use)			APPROVED
This action	m is subject t	o +o-b	DATE	
procedural	on is subject t I review pursua	o tecnnical	and 3165-3	AS AMENDED
and appeal	pursuant to 4	3 CFR 3165.4	·	AUG 2 3 1985
	_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
O.K.	Λ		NMOCC	The Stan McKee

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department of fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Legse Operator MEDIO CANYON SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY County Ronge Township Unit Letter Section Rio Arriba ΠM 21N 25 Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 feet from the West line South 1980 feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev: 160 Acres West Lindrith 7057 ' GL Gallup-Dakota 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information con-RECEIVED tained herein is true and complete to the JUN 1 0 1965 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGION PESQUECE AREA C. Terry Hobbs District Operations Engineer Southland Royalty Company Sec. June 6, 1985 hereby certify that the well location nown on this plat was plotted from field 25 notes of actual surveys made by me or 19801 is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. DIST. ? Jicarilla, 416 Surveyed: 6-14-78 Date Surveyed 1985 Re-issued May 30, Registered Professional Enginee Fred 3. Certificate No.4 3950 Scale: 1"=1000'

